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Sno,Detalls Requested 

Name of the Herltage Property Dlstrlet:. 

3 

9. 

10. 

11, 

12, 

13. 

14. 

Total land Area 
Total Bult up area 

Google Coordinates 

Detalls of the Bullding Structure 

Revenue Record: Khasra, Khatonl, Maps 

Detalls of tha HertorC Pronaty 

Ownership details with documentary proof Current Condition 

Litigation (Yes/ No), If Yes, attach the details 
Any unauthorized / encroachments within the premises of the property Availability of lnfrastructure 

Approach Road 
Electricity 

Anngxura 

Water Supply 
Drainage System 

Connectivity: 
Nearest Airport 
Nearest Railway Station 
Nearest Bus Station 
Nearest National/ State Highway 
Nearby Tourist Destinations 

Current Photograph of the Property 
Name and contact details of the person 
authorised for Site Visit 

LReglonattourist Offlcer 
NagefreT 

Remarkssi 
6:2690 

h6968So- 82: W9934 

uftof 

NH330 

SuT t 1309392314 

No objection regarding development of Heritage Property, mentloned above, for Adaptive Reuse on PPP 
model by Department of Tourism 

D0strlct Maglstrate 
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